Room 1

Time

5:00pm
5:10pm
5:20pm
5:30pm
5:40pm
5:50pm
6:00pm
6:10pm
6:20pm
6:30pm
6:40pm
6:50pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:40pm
7:50pm

Project Talks/Music

Name

Macy Pacheco
Mila Carrillo
Josie Parker

Kyla Sparkman
Chase Lewis
Josie Parker

Joel Carrillo

Kory Frownfelter
Macy Pacheco
Kelby Frownelter
Paxton Dunn
Grace Lewis
Garrett Howe
Macy Pacheco

Maddie, Jaylin, Addalee, Jaylin, Eirely

Harper, Jr, Kory

Morton County 4-Hers Dance

Event

Project Talk
Project Talk
Project Talk
Project Talk
Project Talk
Instrumental Solo
Project Talk
Project Talk
[llustrated Talk
[llustrated Talk
Illustrated Talk
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Reading

Vocal Ensemble
Instrumental Solo
Dance

Division Club

Inter
Inter
Jr
Inter
Inter
Jr
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Jr
Sr
Sr
Inter
Inter
Inter
Sr

WUG
WUG
DIY
WUG
DIY
DIY
WUG
DIY
WUG
DIY
RAA
DIY
WUG
WUG
DIY/WUG
DIY
DIY

Placing
scratch
scratch
Top Blue
Red

Top Blue
Red
scratch
scratch
scratch
Blue
Blue
Blue
Top Blue
scratch
Top Blue
Top Blue
Top Blue



