

## Room 1 Project Talks/Music

Time	Name	Event	Division	Club	Placing
5:00pm	Macy Pacheco	Project Talk	Inter	WUG	scratch
5:10pm	Mila Carrillo	Project Talk	Inter	WUG	scratch
5:20pm	Josie Parker	Project Talk	Jr	DIY	Top Blue
5:30pm	Kyla Sparkman	Project Talk	Inter	WUG	Red
5:40pm	Chase Lewis	Project Talk	Inter	DIY	Top Blue
5:50pm	Josie Parker	Instrumental Solo	Jr	DIY	Red
6:00pm	Joel Carrillo	Project Talk	Inter	WUG	scratch
6:10pm	Kory Frownfelter	Project Talk	Inter	DIY	scratch
6:20pm	Macy Pacheco	Illustrated Talk	Inter	WUG	scratch
6:30pm	Kelby Frownfelter	Illustrated Talk	Inter	DIY	Blue
6:40pm	Paxton Dunn	Illustrated Talk	Jr	RAA	Blue
6:50pm	Grace Lewis	Public Speaking	Sr	DIY	Blue
7:00pm	Garrett Howe	Public Speaking	Sr	WUG	Top Blue
7:15pm	Macy Pacheco	Reading	Inter	WUG	scratch
7:30pm	Maddie, Jaylin, Addalee, Jaylin, Eirely	Vocal Ensemble	Inter	DIY/WUG	Top Blue
7:40pm	Harper, Jr, Kory	Instrumental Solo	Inter	DIY	Top Blue
7:50pm	Morton County 4-Hers Dance	Dance	Sr	DIY	Top Blue